Buckinghamshire County Council

Visit democracy.buckscc.gov.uk for councillor information and email alerts for local meetings

Decision

Cabinet Member for Children's Services, Cabinet Member for Health and Wellbeing

In accordance with the previously published schedule and reports, the Cabinet Member for Children's Services and Cabinet Member for Health and Wellbeing have made the following decision. This decision will take effect from Monday 25 February 2019.

Title

Decision to award a contract to Carers Bucks for the provision of an Integrated Carers Support Service

Reference Number:

HW02.19

Decision Taken

The Cabinet Members:

APPROVED the decision to award the contract for the provision of an Integrated Carers Support Service to Carers Bucks

Contact Officer

John Everson SCM Personalisation Tel: 01296 387714, Lisa Truett Senior Commissioning Officer Tel: 01296 387656

Date of Publication

19 February 2019

